ANTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIOUW/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

N
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION RO ‘ |3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO (if apphicabie)
MQO01 : | See Block 16¢ {NRR-16-0005
6 ISSUED BY CODE 7 ADMINISTERED BY (i other than ilam 6] CODE ]
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Acquisition Management Division (AMD)
3WFN / 05C84MP
11545 Rockville Pike
Rackville, MD 20852
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No . streel county. State and ZIP Code) (X) [3A AMENDMENT OF SQLICITATION

NO
Beckman & Associates, Inc. ;: e T
Attention: Kathleen Lloyd Forte v ~— 9B DATED (SEE/TEM 11)
Email: kiforte@baa-inc.com
1071 State Route 136 _ . 10A MODITICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
Belle Vernon, PA 15012-2926 . 1 NRC-03-08-071 0019
{:1 0B DATED (SEE /TEM 13)
CODE 785915794 [FACILITY CODE ' 07/09/2012
14. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation 1s amended as set forth in ilem 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D 1s extended, D 15 not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pnior to the hour and dale specfied in the solictation or as amended, by one of the following methods
{a) By completing items B and 15 ard returning copies of the amendment, (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment an each copy of the offer submitted
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE{PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by wirtue of this
amendment your desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made by telegram or ietter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the saolicitation
and this amendment and ts recesved pnor to the opemng hour and date specified
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (ff required) .
B&R: 2013-20-11-5-139 JC: J4076 BOC: 252A APP: 31X1200.220 DE-OBLIGATE: $7,174.79

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.

iT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE |A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TQ (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO

D IN ITEM 10A

, B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes m paying offica, appropriation
D dale, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

L—_] C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specily type of modification and authority)
FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ | is nat, is required to sign this dacument and return 1 copies to the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. sncluding solicitaton/contract subject maller whete feasible )

The purpose of this modification is to de-abligate excess funds and close out the order. Therefore, the total obligated amount
is decreased from $28,816.50 by $7,174.79 to $19,641.71.

Total Ceiling Value: $19,641.71 (Changed)
Tolal Obligated Value:  $19,641.71 (Changed)
Pericd of Performance: July 8, 2012 - October 30, 2012 (Unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Except as provided here:n, all terms and conditons of the document referenced In item 9A or 10A as heretofore ¢hanged remains unchanged and i full force and effect
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or punt) JTGA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt)

{Erika Eam

V\{w/} leen Uﬂud o .V P OIS iContragipg Officer

W’TRADT RIOFFER]Q\ 180 DATE SIGNED [18B (NI STATES OF&‘CA 116C DATE SIGNED
iM ﬁ |2 H[IS Mm LRt »

1 Mnamre@mizg}. authorized ta sign) {Sgrature of Contracting Officar) ;/2} I// &/2,0 [’ 5
NSN 7540-01.152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV- 10-83;

Previous adition unusable Prescnbed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

TEMPLATE - Abba IIREVIEWCOMPLETE 0y 1y oo aADRY




